
2800 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETIB 

SCHEDULE I-continued 
LICENCES GRANTED-continued 

Name of Licensee 

Para Rubber Co. Ltd., (Poolquip Wholesale Branch only) 

Rak~ia Engineers (Thomson, Gregory LeK and Thomson, Allan Stanley, trading as) 
Rawl~on, William Pattrick 
Ray Adolph Engineering (Adolph, Raymond Ernest, trading as) 
Road.Runner Trailors Ltd. 
Rotorua Auto Trimmers Ltd. 
Rotorua Insulation and Sheetmetal Services Ltd. 
Rotorua Printers Ltd. 

Smallbone Bros. Ltd. 
Synthetic Technology and Engineering N.Z. Ltd .. 

Taupo Leather and Canvas Ltd. . . 
Taupo Marine Services (Kitson, Brian and Marshall, Boyd Ewen, trading as) 
Thames Valley Transport Engineers Ltd. . . 
Thomson, Gregory Lex and Thomson, Allan Stanley, trading as Rakaia Engineers 
Tourist Enterprises (Rotorua) Ltd. 
Trevbuilt Trailers (Meier, Robin Wayne and Meier, Barbara Mary, trading as) 

Waygood Engineering Ltd. 
Wigg; Frank Arthur, trading as F. and T. Engineering 
Winstone (Auckland) Ltd. 

SCHEDULE II 
LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

A. B. C. Printers Ltd. 
Adolph, Raymond Ernest, trading as Ray Adolph Engineering 
Advocate Printing (Merrick, Rex Dudley and Merrick, Peter Francis, trading as) 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/5/80 

1/4/80 
1/7/80 
1/7/80 
1/7/80 
1/7/80 
1/7/80 
1/7/80 

1/4/80 
1/7/80 

1/7/80 
1/7/80 
1/5/80 
1/4/80 
1/7/80 
1/3/80 

1/6/80 
1/6/80 
1/6/80 

Appleby, Garry Frederick and Appleby, Wyn Montgomery, trading as Appleby, G. F. and W. M. 
Appleby, G. F. and W. M. (Appleby, Garry Frederick and Appleby, Wyn Montgomery, trading as) 

Bryce, Ian Ltd; .. 

Christchurch Suppliers Ltd. 
Coastline Mufflers (Camburn, Norman John; Cameron, Robert Alexander and Goldsmith, Hugh Eric, 

trading as) 
Creative Gold and Silversmithing (Lake, Vance Edward, trading as) 
Customs Canvas Products 

Du~ey, J. F. Enginee~ing Ltd. 

Eastern Bay Pi:inters and Stationers Ltd. 

Fletcher Timber Ltd., (Taupo Sawmill) 
Foot Engineering (Foot, John Lionel William, trading as) 
Foot, John Lionel William, trading as Foot Engineering 
Forlong, Gary Ralph, trading as Forlongs T.V. and HIFI 
Forlongs T.V. and HIFI (Forlong, Gary Ralph, trading as) 

Harris, Peter James 
H. K. Upholsterers (McLachlan, Hilton William, trading as) 

Kitson, Brian and Marshall, Boyd Ewen, trading as Taupo Marine Services 

Lakeland Steel Products Ltd. 
Lake, Vance Edward, trading as Creative Gold and Silversmithing 
Lamb,.Richai:d Thomas 
Laplanche, Wayne Graham, trading as Exhaust System Specialists 

No. 110 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

Christchurch PN 

Rakaia .. PN 
Rotorua .. ROT 
Rotorua .. ROT 
Rotorua .. ROT 
Rotorua .. ROT 
Rotorua .. ROT 
Rotorua .. ROT 

Ashburton PN 
Rotorua .. ROT 

Taupo ROT 
Taupo ROT 
Kopu PN 
Rakaia PN 
Rotorua .. ROT 
Christchurch PN 

Wellington WN 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 

Licence Place at Which 
Cancelled Business was 

From Carried On 

30/6/80 Rotorua 
30/6/80 Rotorua 
30/6/80 Rotorua 
30/6/80 Whakatane 
30/6/80 Whakatane 

30/6/80 Rotorua 

29/2/80 Christchurch 
30/6/80 Whakatane 

30/6/80 Rotorua 
27/6/80 Invercargill 

30/6;80 Rotorua 

30/6/80 Whakatane 

30/6/80 Taupo 
1/4/80 Auckland 
1/4/80 Auckland 

30/6/80 Rotorua 
30/6/80 Rotorua 

1/5/80 Port Chalmers 
30/6/80 Rotorua 

30/6/80 Taupo 

30/6/80 Rotorua 
30/6/80 Rotorua 
30/9/79 Collingwood 
29/2/80 Hastings 


