THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

.

SCHEDULE I—continued LICENCES GRANTED—continued

Name of Licensee	Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On		Place at Which Tax is Payable
Para Rubber Co. Ltd., (Poolquip Wholesale Branch only)	1/5/80	Christchurch	••	PN
Rakaia Engineers (Thomson, Gregory Lex and Thomson, Allan Stanley, trading as)	1/4/80	Rakaia	••	PN
Rawlinson, William Pattrick	1/7/80	Rotorua	••	ROT
Ray Adolph Engineering (Adolph, Raymond Ernest, trading as)	1/7/80	Rotorua	••	ROT
Road Runner Trailors Ltd.	1/7/80	Rotorua		ROT
Rotorua Auto Trimmers Ltd	1/7/80	Rotorua	••	ROT
Rotorua Insulation and Sheetmetal Services Ltd.	1/7/80	Rotorua	••	ROT
Rotorua Printers Ltd	1/7/80	Rotorua	••	ROT
Smallbone Bros. Ltd	1/4/80	Ashburton		PN
Synthetic Technology and Engineering N.Z. Ltd	1/7/80	Rotorua	••	ROT
Taupo Leather and Canvas Ltd	1/7/80	Taupo		ROT
Taupo Marine Services (Kitson, Brian and Marshall, Boyd Ewen, trading as)	1/7/80	Taupo		ROT
Thames Valley Transport Engineers Ltd	1/5/80	Kopu		PN
Thomson, Gregory Lex and Thomson, Allan Stanley, trading as Rakaia Engineers	1/4/80	Rakaia		PN
Tourist Enterprises (Rotorua) Ltd.	1/7/80	Rotorua		ROT
Trevbuilt Trailers (Meier, Robin Wayne and Meier, Barbara Mary, trading as)	1/3/80	Christchurch	••	PN
Waygood Engineering Ltd.	1/6/80	Wellington		WN
Wigg, Frank Arthur, trading as F. and T. Engineering	1/6/80	Auckland	•••	AK
Winstone (Auckland) Ltd	1/6/80	Auckland	•••	AK

SCHEDULE II

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR KEVOKED												
	Name c	of Licenso	ee	.,	5 * 4				Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On		
A. B. C. Printers Ltd.				• •					30/6/80	Rotorua		
Adolph, Raymond Ernest, trading	g as Rav	Adolph I	Engineerin	g					30/6/80	Rotorua		
Advocate Printing (Merrick, Rex					trading a				30/6/80	Rotorua		
Appleby, Garry Frederick and A							and W. N		30/6/80	Whakatane		
Appleby, G. F. and W. M. (Appl									30/6/80	Whakatane		
Bryce, Ian Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	30/6/80	Rotorua		
Christchurch Suppliers Ltd.					••		••	••	29/2/80	Christchurch		
Coastline Mufflers (Camburn, No trading as)	rman Joh	n; Came	ron, Robe	rt Alexa	nder and	Goldsm	ith, Hugh	Eric,	30/6/80	Whakatane		
Creative Gold and Silversmithing	(Lake, Va	ance Edv	vard, trad	ing as)			••		30/6/80	Rotorua		
Customs Canvas Products		••			••			••	27/6/80	Invercargill		
						-						
Dudeney, J. F. Engineering Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	30/6/80	Rotorua		
Eastern Bay Printers and Statione	ers Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••		30/6/80	Whakatane		
Fletcher Timber Ltd., (Taupo Sav	vmill)	••	••		••	••	••		30/6/80	Taupo		
Foot Engineering (Foot, John Lic	onel Willia	um, tradi	ng as)		••	••			1/4/80	Auckland		
Foot, John Lionel William, tradir	ig as Foot	Enginee	ering						1/4/80	Auckland		
Forlong, Gary Ralph, trading as									30/6/80	Rotorua		
Forlongs T.V. and HIFI (Forlong					••	••			30/6/80	Rotorua		
		1 ,	• •									
Harris, Peter James					• •		••	•	1/5/80	Port Chalmers		
H. K. Upholsterers (McLachlan,	Hilton W	illiam, tr	ading as)			••	••		30/6/80	Rotorua		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,,							,-,			
Kitson, Brian and Marshall, Boyc	l Ewen, tr	ading as	Taupo M	larine Se	ervices	•••	••	••	30/6/80	Taupo		
Lakeland Steel Products Ltd.		•••	• • • •					•••	30/6/80	Rotorua		
Lake, Vance Edward, trading as (Creative G								30/6/80	Rotorua		
Lamb, Richard Thomas				-					30/9/79	Collingwood		
Laplanche, Wayne Graham, tradi					••	••	••	•••	29/2/80	Hastings		
Lupinicity, wayne Grandill, that		adde byg	ion opeen		••	••	••	••	27/2/00	114041150		